ROGER WILLIAMS UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF LAW - SUMMER 2020

Please be advised that the law school reserves the right to cancel a class if there is not sufficient preregistration enroliment.

Students will be given ample notice if a class will be cancelled to enable them to sign up for another class.

Course Bar Syn # No.
Doctrinal Courses
Criminal Procedure: Investigation 71130 LAW.627.W
Professional Responsibility 71131 LAW.655.W

Bar Tested Elective Courses

Family Law U 71746 LAW.722.W
This class will meet for seven weeks beginning the week of May 18th

Secured Transactions V] 71132 LAW.653.W
Seminars
*Reproductive Rights & Justice 71361 LSM.722.W

This course may satisfy the graduation writing requirement

*Selected Problems in International Litigation 71749 LSM.772.W
This course may satisfy the graduation writing requirement

Elective Experiential Education Courses

Advanced Legal Research 71741 LSM.860.W
IContract Drafting & Transactional Lawyering 71133 LAW.756.W
IFamily & Divorce Mediation 71134 LAW.705.W
This class will meet for four weeks beginning May 20

International Anti-Corruption Law 71782 LAW.958.W
!Sea Grant Law Fellow Program LAW.816.W

Instructor's permission reauired.
Open-Enrollment Perspectives Courses
Comparative Law 71137 LSM.856.W

Law Office Management 71742 LSM.856.W
This course will meet for 6 weeks beginning on May 26

Mass Incarceration 71574 LSM.856.W

Women and the Law Stories 71138 LSM.856.W
Perspectives courses will meet for six weeks beginning the week of May 18.

Simple Justice 71743 LSM.856.W
This course will meet for 3 weeks in June

ISummer Clinical Externship Seminar LAW.817.W
& Summer Clinical Externship Program LSM.828.W

Must be selected for enroliment through application process.

Elective Courses

Piracy 71745 LSM.881.W
International Family Law & Human Rights 71747 LSM.771.W
Writing for the Practice of Law 71750 LSM.893.W

Directed Research

*Directed Research LAW 891/892

Study Abroad - International Programs

Program in Cape Town, South Africa
Must be selected for enroliment through application process.

Program in the Hague, Netherlands
Must be selected for enroliment through application process.

Program in Grenada, Spain

Must be selected for enroliment through application process.

! Indicates that course counts towards satisfaction of experiential education requirement.

*Indicates opportunity to complete graduation writing requirement.

Cr.

1-2

48

lor2

Instructor Days
Geiselman MTh
Kuckes w

Murphy TTh
Chung TTh
Raposa M
Teitz M
Ortiz Th
Blackadar w
Lepore/ w
Giarrusso S
Steinman M
Porter
Alidadi M
Leone T
Dyszlewski Online
Sack T
Logan TTh
Humber T
Gutoff M
Teitz T

Kishbaugh/Brown TBA

Times

6:00-8:00

6:00-8:30

10:00-1:00

6:00-8:00

6:00-8:00

2:00-4:00

3:00-5:00

6:00-8:30

6:00 - 9:00
9:00-4:00

6:00-8:30

6:00-8:00

6:00-8:00

6:00-8:00

1:00-3:00

6:00-8:30

11:00-1:00

6:00-8:30

TBA

Room

PROV/434

Online

Online

285

PROV/432

244

online
PROV/432

PROV/429
PROV/434

Bay View

PROV/429

online

244

online

PROV/429

PROV/TBA

Bristol/TBA

TBA

Maximum
Enrollment

50

90

TBA

50

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

12

TBA

50

TBA

Need to submit Registration Permission form signed by supervising faculty member

U - Tested on the Uniform Bar Examination in Rhode Island, Massachusetts, New York, New Jersey, and Connecticut.






