## **ROGER WILLIAMS UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF LAW - SUMMER 2020**

Please be advised that the law school reserves the right to cancel a class if there is not sufficient preregistration enrollment.

Students will be given ample notice if a class will be cancelled to enable them to sign up for another class.

Course	Bar	Syn#	No.	Cr.	Instructor	Days	Times	Room	Maximum Enrollment
Doctrinal Courses									Enronnient
Criminal Procedure: Investigation		71130	LAW.627.W	3	Geiselman	M Th	6:00-8:00	PROV/434	50
Professional Responsibility		71131	LAW.655.W	2	Kuckes	W	6:00-8:30	Online	90
Bar Tested Elective Courses									
Family Law  This class will meet for seven weeks begin		71746 <b>ek of May</b>	LAW.722.W • <b>18th</b>	3	Murphy	T Th	10:00-1:00	Online	TBA
Secured Transactions	U	71132	LAW.653.W	3	Chung	T Th	6:00-8:00	285	50
<u>Seminars</u>									
*Reproductive Rights & Justice  This course may satisfy the graduation will		71361 <b>ment</b>	LSM.722.W	2	Raposa	М	6:00-8:00	PROV/432	16
*Selected Problems in International Litigation This course may satisfy the graduation wi		71749 <b>ment</b>	LSM.772.W	2	Teitz	М	2:00-4:00	244	16
Elective Experiential Education Courses									
Advanced Legal Research		71741	LSM.860.W	2	Ortiz	Th	3:00-5:00	online	
!Contract Drafting & Transactional Lawyering	ı	71133	LAW.756.W	2	Blackadar	W	6:00-8:30	PROV/432	16
!Family & Divorce Mediation This class will meet for four weeks beginn		71134	LAW.705.W	3	Lepore/ Giarrusso	W S	6:00 - 9:00 9:00-4:00	PROV/429 PROV/434	16
International Anti-Corruption Law		71782	LAW.958.W	2	Steinman	М	6:00-8:30	Bay View	16
!Sea Grant Law Fellow Program Instructor's permission required.			LAW.816.W	1-2	Porter				
Open-Enrollment Perspectives Courses									
Comparative Law		71137	LSM.856.W	1	Alidadi	М	6:00-8:00	PROV/429	16
Law Office Management  This course will meet for 6 weeks beginning		71742 <b>5</b>	LSM.856.W	1	Leone	Т	6:00-8:00	online	
Mass Incarceration		71574	LSM.856.W	1	Dyszlewski	Online			
Women and the Law Stories Perspectives courses will meet for six week		71138 <b>g the wee</b>	LSM.856.W ek of May 18.	1	Sack	Т	6:00-8:00	244	16
Simple Justice This course will meet for 3 weeks in June		71743	LSM.856.W	1	Logan	T Th	1:00-3:00	online	
!Summer Clinical Externship Seminar & Summer Clinical Externship Program			LAW.817.W LSM.828.W	2 4-8	Humber	Т	6:00-8:30	PROV/429	12
Must be selected for enrollment through a	application pr	rocess.							
Elective Courses									
Piracy		71745	LSM.881.W	2	Gutoff	М	11:00-1:00	PROV/TBA	TBA
International Family Law & Human Rights		71747	LSM.771.W	2	Teitz	Т	6:00-8:30	Bristol/TBA	50
Writing for the Practice of Law		71750	LSM.893.W	2	Kishbaugh/Brown	TBA	TBA	TBA	TBA
Directed Research									
*Directed Research			LAW 891/892	1 or 2	Need to submit Reg	istration Pe	rmission form signed b	y supervising faculty i	member
Study Abroad - International Programs									
Program in Cape Town, South Africa  Must be selected for enrollment through a	application pr	rocess.		4					
Program in the Hague, Netherlands  Must be selected for enrollment through a	application pr	rocess.		4					
Program in Grenada, Spain  Must be selected for enrollment through a	application pr	rocess.		4					

 $<sup>! \ \ \</sup>textbf{Indicates that course counts towards satisfaction of experiential education requirement.}$ 

<sup>\*</sup> Indicates opportunity to complete graduation writing requirement.

U - Tested on the Uniform Bar Examination in Rhode Island, Massachusetts, New York, New Jersey, and Connecticut.